

February 15, 2021

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2333

Page 2, line 24, remove "Require a developer to use the provider's digital application distribution platform"

Page 2, remove line 25

Page 2, line 26, remove "b."

Page 2, line 26, remove "digital transaction platform or"

Page 3, line 1, replace "c." with "b."

Page 3, line 1, remove "digital application"

Page 3, line 2, remove "distribution platform."

Page 3, line 2, remove the second underscored comma

Page 3, line 3, replace "d." with "c."

Page 3, line 6, replace "platform or" with "payment"

Renumber accordingly